
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOI
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFIC]

July 29,2024

IVED
M 25REC'D

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE _SAy.N£COUNTL
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS CLERK / B

A. Name of Candidate: CIarke Sanders ,^

Address: 2096 Leland Way

City and Zip Code: salina 67401

Office Soueht: state Representative

County: satine

District:
69th

B. Check only if appropriate: / Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summaiy (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5, Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... _^_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _^

9355..72

4025.72

13381.44

3930.00
A.

9451.44

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/25/2024
Date

/̂
Si'g^ature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ciarke Sanders

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/13/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/18/24

07/18/24-

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Johnnie and Sally Keller
312 Sheridan
Salina, KS 67401

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
6031 SW 37th St.
Topeka.KS 66614-5129 gg

31arke Sanders
?096 Leiand Way
Salina, KS 67401

Eric Sexton
313N Walnut Creek Dr
Derby, KS 67037 B

Kansas Electric Power Cooperative
P.O. Box 4877
Topeka, KS 66604 E

KS Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66502 g

Kansas Ethanol PAC
816SWTyler
Topeka,KS 66612 g

The Kansas Realitors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611 B

Kansas Optometric PAC
632 SW Van Buren Ste 100
Topeka, KS 66603

NextRea Energy Resources700
Universe Blvd
SJuno Beach, FL 33408

Kansas Agri Business Council
816SWTyter Suite 100
Topeka, KS 66612

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

retired

PAC

Reimbursement from State
(Capitol Franking Group)

Lobblest

Business

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Business

Business

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

.SubtotalTIiJs'_Pagfr^:,-:;.:;;^;;:l\?;:';:!1^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loam or Other
Receipt

$100.00

$250.00

$1,475.72

$100.0C

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$4,025.72

of



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ClarkeSanders

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E_fynds
Other

'.SuMote}This.Page:'^l)^.^/;-1^^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$0,00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unltemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS, THIS. IPERIOt>.;:(tft.luie;2. oT Summary).;^! I^U''^ '^-:j:,:!^:.;;^; ^^;':.-'^:^^:;r::;:

$4,025.72

$4,025.72

Page _ of_


