KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ECEIVED OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE PECEIVED

July 29, 2024

JUL 25 REC'D

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS CLERK/ELECTION

SALINE COUNTY RECEIVED

A.	Name of Candidate: Clarke Sanders	2024
	Address: 2096 Leland Way KS Governmental St	hion Game I
	City and Zip Code: Salina 67401 County:	Saline
	Office Sought: State Representative District:	69th
	AMEN	IDED
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)	9355.72
	Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cosh pygileble this period (Add Lines Lord 2)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	3930.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	*
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	3431,44
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder	that the intentional
Date	7/25/2024 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	
	J-57-11-12 ST CAMBIGUIO OF FICASULO	
	G	EC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

0	lor	منا	Sa	nd	۵	ė
•	01	N 573	. 377	1111	₹.	

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/13/24	Johnnie and Sally Keller 812 Sheridan Salina, KS 67401	Retired		1			\$100.00
07/12/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St. Topeka, KS 66614-5129	PAC		1			\$250.00
07/12/24	Clarke Sanders 2096 Leland Way Salina, KS 67401	Reimbursement from State (Capitol Franking Group)		1			\$1,475.72
07/15/24	Eric Sexton 313 N Walnut Creek Dr Derby, KS 67037	Lobbiest		1			\$100.00
07/15/24	Kansas Electric Power Cooperative P.O. Box 4877 Topeka, KS 66604	Business		✓			\$100.00
07/15/24	KS Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502	PAC		√			\$250.00
07/18/24	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		1			\$250.00
07/18/24	The Kansas Realitors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/25/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
07/25/24	NextRea Energy Resources700 Universe Blvd SJuno Beach, FL 33408	Business		1			\$250.00
07/25/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612	Business		✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,025.72

Page	(of

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ClarkeSanders	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt

i de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania dela compania del la compania de la compania de la compania dela compania del la compania dela co							
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,025.72
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,025.72

Page		of	
------	--	----	--